Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
© 2020, Envoy Lighting, Inc.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Office: 215-512-7000  •  Fax 267-288-5604
Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:

• Green Exit Sign & 4 LED heads - 11W
Maximum Input Power
Ordering Information
Basic Series No. of Faces Legend Color Options  Installed Heads Voltage/ Frequency
DT = 120/277V
60HZ
24 = 220-240V
50HZ
0 = None
1 = One
2  =  Two
N = Narrow
Beam Optics
W = Wide
Beam Optics
X = EXIT Legend
in other
languages
Language must
be Specified
EXPEH
Class I, Division 1, Groups C & D
Class II, Division 1, Groups E, F
& G Class III
Class I , Zone 1, Groups IIA, IIB,
UL 844, 1598, 8750, 924
UL 1598A Marine Outside Type
(Salt Water) USCG Regulation 46
CFR Subparts 111.75-15 (e) &
112.43    CUL  IP65 NEMA 4X
Suitable for Wet Locations
1 = Single
Face
2 = Double
Face
 R = Red
G = Green
Remote Heads
0 = None
1 = One
2  =  Two
3  =  Three
4  =  Four
Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
© 2020, Envoy Lighting, Inc.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Office: 215-512-7000  •  Fax 267-288-5604
Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:
Classifications
• Class I, Division 1, Groups C & D  Class II, Division 1,
Groups E, F & G
• Class III
• Class I, Zone 1, Groups IIA, IIB
• UL 844, 1598, 8750 & 924
• UL 1598A Marine Outside Type (Salt Water)
• USCG Regulation 46 CFR Subparts 111.75-15(e) &
112.43
• CUL
• IP65
• NEMA 4X
• Suitable for Wet Locations
• Patent No. 7,287,347;
• Other patents pending
EXPEH SERIES Shipping Weight Shipping Volume
3.1 cu. ft.
3.1 cu. ft.
Emergency Combo       40.5 lbs.
Emergency Combo with Remote Heads Option*       43.5 lbs.